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2024 2025 

TSP-CIF Eligible Courses Period –  
Thursday, Jun 1, 2024 – Friday, May 31, 2025 
 

TSP-CIF Application Submission Period –  
Mon, Sept 30, 2024 – Sun, Nov 10, 2024 
 

TSP-CIF Committee Review Period –  
Mon, Nov 18, 2024 – Fri, Dec 20, 2024 

TSP-CIF Application Committee Decisions & Notifications Sent Out Applicants–  
Mon, Jan 6, 2025 – Fri, Jan 10, 2025 
 
TSP-CIF Funding and Deposits Made to Departments for Approved Applicants– 
Mon, Jan 6, 2025 – Fri, Jan 31, 2025 
 

TSP-CIF Approved Applicants Submit Reimbursement Requests - 
Monday, Feb 3, 2025 – Monday, Jun 2, 2025 
 
TSP-CIF Check Processing Period for Submitted Approved Reimbursement Requests - 
Monday, Feb 3, 2025 – Friday, Jun 30, 2025 
 

First Day to Submit 
Applications for Consideration 
Mon, Sept 30, 2024 

Last Day to Submit Approved 
Reimbursement Requests  
Monday, Jun 2, 2025 

Please refer to the TSP-CIF procedures/guidelines to review the established rules that govern the process. The TSP-CIF program affords eligible employees the opportunity to receive 
reimbursement for activities and or course work related to attaining additional qualifications/work related skills within their job family. The TSP-CIF portal contains all supporting 
information and resources. It is the applicant's responsibility to be familiar with the content found in the established TSP-CIF portal, the TSP-CIF criteria, requirements, limitations and 
terms of the TSP-CIF program. The TSP-CIF portal containing all resources and documents is available at: https://www.browardschools.com/TSPCIF. 
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